

## **Pinellas County**

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 16-139A **Version**: 1

Type: Contract/Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 1/25/2016 In control: Emergency Medical Services Authority

On agenda: 4/12/2016 Final action: 4/12/2016

Title: Amendment No. 1 to the Advanced Life Support First Responder Agreement with the City of Pinellas

Park.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. FE 1st Amendment to ALS Agreement - Pinellas Park, 2. Pinellas Park Amendment 1 Signed and

AATF, 3. 2014 ALS First Responder Agreement - Pinellas Park, 4. OMB Contract Review, 5. 16-139A Risk Review Amend 1 to ALS Pinellas Park FINAL VEH, 6. 2016 Pinellas Park ALSFR - Amendment 1

DateVer.Action ByActionResult4/12/20161Board of County CommissionersapprovedPass